A
pplication
Specific Fuses
2021 Catalogue
Sales: 01582 692 440                                         Technical: 01582 692 444132
Application Specific Fuses
Fork Lift Truck Fuse
60mm Enclosed 80V Fork Lift Truck Fuse  Box Qty 20
Din43650 Part 1 / 60mm Fixing
Part Number Description Price Per
90-058-05/35A 35A £4.33 1
90-058-05/50A 50A £4.33 1
90-058-05/63A 63A £4.33 1
90-058-05/80A 80A £4.33 1
90-058-05/100A 100A £4.33 1
90-058-05/125A 125A £4.33 1
90-058-05/160A 160A £4.33 1
90-058-05/175A 175A £4.33 1
90-058-05/200A 200A £4.33 1
90-058-05/225A 225A £4.33 1
90-058-05/250A 250A £4.33 1
90-058-05/275A 275A £4.33 1
90-058-05/300A 300A £4.33 1
90-058-05/325A 325A £4.33 1
90-058-05/355A 355A £4.33 1
90-058-05/375A 375A £4.33 1
90-058-05/400A 400A £4.33 1
90-058-05/425A 425A £4.33 1
90-058-05/500A 500A £4.33 1
Bottle Fuses (D-Type)
D01 (E14) gL (Neozed)
D01 (E14) gL 11mm x 36mm (Neozed)  Box Qty 10
400V AC / 250V DC
Part Number Description Price Per
D01/2A/GL 2A £1.00 1
D01/4A/GL 4A £1.00 1
D01/6A/GL 6A £1.00 1
D01/10A/GL 10A £0.92 1
D01/16A/GL 16A £0.92 1
D02 (E18) gL (Neozed)
D02 (E18) gL 15.3mm x 36mm (Neozed) Box Qty 10
400V AC / 250V DC
Part Number Description Price Per
D02/20A/GL 20A £1.07 1
D02/25A/GL 25A £1.07 1
D02/35A/GL 35A £1.18 1
D02/50A/GL 50A £1.52 1
D02/63A/GL 63A £1.52 1
DI ND (E16) gL (Diazed)
DI ND (E16) gL 12.5mm x 50mm (Diazed)  Box Qty 10
500V AC / 400V DC
Part Number Description Price Per
DI/2A/GL 2A £1.34 1
DI/4A/GL 4A £1.34 1
DI/6A/GL 6A £1.34 1
DI/10A/GL 10A £1.14 1
DI/16A/GL 16A £1.14 1
DI/20A/GL 20A £1.44 1
DI/25A/GL 25A £1.44 1
Use the Fuse
infographic on our
knowledge base to help
you with select ion.
Visi t  www.europacomponents.com/main/ info
Fuses 2021.indd   132Fuses 2021.indd   132 26/11/2020   12:07:4226/11/2020   12:07:42